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Anne Elizabeth England Hague

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Anne Elizabeth England Hague
Postcode TA2 8QX

Date of birth July 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KENT HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

KENT HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

KENT HOUSE (TAUNTON) LIMITED

KENT HOUSE (TAUNTON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02231546

02231546

01891655

01891655

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900619799

900619799
Windyridge
West Monkton
Taunton
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
23/04/1991

23/04/1991

06/03/1991

06/03/1991

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



